
2018-19 SCHEDULE
	DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TV	 TIME (CT)
Tuesday, Nov. 6	 TEXAS SOUTHERN	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Nov. 10	 SOUTHERN1	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Monday, Nov. 12	 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Friday, Nov. 16	 NICHOLLS STATE1	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 11 a.m.
Friday, Nov. 23	 vs. Ole Miss2	 Niceville, Fla.	 CBSSN	 8:30 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 24	 vs. Cincinnati -or- George Mason2	 Niceville, Fla.	 CBSSN	 6:00 p.m. -or- 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 27	 SOUTH DAKOTA	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Dec. 1	 at Wichita State	 Wichita, Kan.	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Dec. 15	 at Arizona	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBD	 TBD
Tuesday, Dec. 18	 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Friday, Dec. 21	 OREGON	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 6 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 29	 NEW ORLEANS	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Jan. 5	 at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas	 ESPNU	 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Jan. 8	 IOWA STATE	 Waco, Texas	 ESPNEWS	 6 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 12	 KANSAS	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/2	 3 p.m.
Monday, Jan. 14	 at Oklahoma State	 Stillwater, Okla.	 ESPN/U	 8 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 19	 TEXAS TECH	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/2/U	 5 p.m.
Monday, Jan. 21	 at West Virginia	 Morgantown, W.Va.	 ESPN/U	 8 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 26	 ALABAMA3	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/2/U	 TBD
Monday, Jan. 28	 at Oklahoma	 Norman, Okla.	 ESPN/U	 8 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 2	 TCU	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/2/U	 7 p.m.
Wednesday, Feb. 6	 at Texas	 Austin, Texas	 LHN	 TBD
Saturday, Feb. 9	 KANSAS STATE	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/2	 5 p.m.
Monday, Feb. 11	 OKLAHOMA	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/2	 8 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 16	 at Texas Tech	 Lubbock, Texas	 ESPN/2/U	 1 p.m.
Tuesday, Feb. 19	 at Iowa State	 Ames, Iowa	 ESPN2/U	 8 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 23	 WEST VIRGINIA	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/2/U	 1 p.m.
Wednesday, Feb. 27	 TEXAS	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN2/U	 8 p.m.
Saturday, March 2	 at Kansas State	 Manhattan, Kan.	 ESPN2/U	 7 p.m.
Wednesday, March 6	 OKLAHOMA STATE	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN2/U	 8 p.m.
Saturday, March 9	 at Kansas	 Lawrence, Kan.	 ESPN/2	 1 p.m.
March 13-16	 Big 12 Championship4	 Kansas City, Mo.	 TBA	 TBD

	1 – Emerald Coast Classic Campus Site Games; Ferrell Center (Waco, Texas)
	2 – Emerald Coast Classic; The Arena at Northwest Florida State College (Niceville, Fla.)
	3 – SEC/Big 12 Challenge; Ferrell Center (Waco, Texas)
	4 – at Sprint Center (Kansas City, Mo.)


